



300-635^{Q&As}

Automating and Programming Cisco Data Center Solutions (DCAUTO)

Pass Cisco 300-635 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.passapply.com/300-635.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Cisco
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



**QUESTION 1**

Refer to the exhibit.

```
Dn
--
sys/chassis-4/blade-1
sys/chassis-4/blade-3
sys/chassis-4/blade-5
sys/chassis-4/blade-7
sys/chassis-5/blade-1
```

Which two Cisco UCS PowerTool commands provide this output? (Choose two.)

- A. Get-UcsServer | Select-Object Dn
- B. Get-UcsRack Systems | Select-Object Dn
- C. Get-UcsBlade | Select-Object Dn
- D. Get-UcsRackUnit | Select-Object Dn
- E. Get-UcsSystems | Select-Object Dn

Correct Answer: AC

Reference:

https://www.cisco.com/c/en/us/td/docs/unified_computing/ucs/sw/msft_tools/powertools/ucs_powertool_book/ucs_pwrtool_bkl1.html

QUESTION 2

Refer to the exhibit.



```
def add_tenant():
    token = apic_login.aaaLogin()
    for tenant in range(1,10):
        try:
            response = requests.post(
                url=constant.APIC_URL + "/api/node/mo/uni/tn-exam%s.json" % (tenant),
                headers={
                    "Cookie": "APIC-cookie=" + token,
                    "Content-Type": "application/json; charset=utf-8",
                },
                data=json.dumps({
                    "fvTenant": {
                        "attributes": {
                            "status": "created",
                            "dn": "uni/tn-exam%s" % (tenant),
                            "name": "exam%s" % (tenant),
                            "rn": "tn-exam%s" % (tenant)
                        }
                    },
                    "children": [
                    ]
                })
            )
            print('Response HTTP Status Code: {status_code}'.format(
                status_code=response.status_code))
            print('Response HTTP Response Body: {content}'.format(
                content=response.content))
        except requests.exceptions.RequestException:
            print('HTTP Request failed')
    add_tenant()
```

Assuming a new ACI instance, what is the result when this script is run?

- A. Ten objects are created and subsequently deleted.
- B. Nine objects are created.
- C. An exception is thrown.
- D. Ten objects are created.



Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 3

Which two Cisco UCS components require drivers?

- A. FNIC
- B. BIOS
- C. CIMC
- D. board controller
- E. ENIC

Correct Answer: AE

QUESTION 4

Which action allows Docker daemon persistence during switchover on the Cisco Nexus 9500 Series Switches running Cisco NX-OS?

- A. Change the Docker configuration to include the live restore option.
- B. Copy the dockerpart file manually to the standby supervisor after performing the switchover.
- C. Copy the dockerpart file manually to the standby supervisor before performing the switchover.
- D. The system takes automatic action.

Correct Answer: A

Reference:

<https://docs.docker.com/config/containers/liverestore/#:~:text=Starting%20with%20Docker%20Engine%201.12,%2C%20planned%20outages%2C%20or%20upgrades.>

QUESTION 5

Which two methods can you use to implement in-band management access to a Cisco APIC? (Choose two.)

- A. REST API
- B. FTP
- C. ZTP
- D. GUI



E. POAP

Correct Answer: AD

[Latest 300-635 Dumps](#)

[300-635 PDF Dumps](#)

[300-635 Braindumps](#)